	UPLE-RQ-	
Suppliers Name:	Date	February 25, 2025
	Fund Code: MOP: Contact No: Contact Person	9375324 Competitive Bidding 9391087799 Melvin Magat mmmagat1@up.edu.ph
	Fund Code: MOP: Contact No:	9375324 Competitive Bidding 9391087799 Melvin Magat

Note:

TEM No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QTY	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliars must atate here the dataled technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	EVALUATION (Leave this spac blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only
1	Abrasive sand paper	Abrasive sand paper #80 (9"x11")	рс	30	15.00	450.00				
2	Alkyd traffic paint	Alkyd traffic paint, yellow (4ltr/gal)	gal	1	1,150.00	1,150.00				
3	Argon cylinder	Argon cylinder with content (belium can be added for deep penetration) complete with gas joint and over air hose including refill cost, 50 lbs	lot	1	39,750.00	39,750.00				
4	Backing pad	Backing pad, 4" Ø, with velcro	pc	5	130.00	650.00				
5	Backing pad	Backing pad, 5" Ø, with velcro	pc	5	150.00	750.00				
6	Coco lumber	Coco lumber, 2" x 2" x 8' long	pc	38	160.00	6,080.00				
7	Coco lumber	Coco lumber, 2" x 3" x 8' long	pc	38	240.00	9,120.00				
8	Common wire nails	Common wire nails, 1" long	kg	2	160.00	320.00				
9	Common wire nails	Common wire nails, 2 1/2" long	kg	2	145.00	290.00				
10	Common wire nails	Common wire nails, 3" long	kg	7	145.00	1,015.00				
11	Common wire nails	Common wire nails, 4" long	kg	7	135.00	945.00				
12	Concrete hollow blocks	Concrete hollow blocks, 5"thk, NLB	рс	175	24.00	4,200.00				
13	Deformed bar	Deformed bar, 10mm dia. x 6m long	рс	14	175.00	2,450.00				
14	Deformed bar	Deformed bar, 12mm dia. x 6m long	pc	28	175.00	4,900.00				
15	Earthfill	Earthfill with manual compaction	cu.m.	8	750.00	6,000.00				
16	Epoxy primer	Epoxy primer, white (4ltr/gal)	gal	1	1,131.00	1,131.00				
17	Epoxy reducer	Epoxy reducer (4ltr/gal)	gal	1	620.00	620.00				
18	Flap sanding disc	Flap sanding disc, 4" Ø, for stainless steel grit 120	рс	5	100.00	500.00				
19	Flap sanding disc	Flap sanding disc, 4" Ø, for stainless steel grit 60	рс	5	80.00	400.00				
	Flap sanding disc	Flap sanding disc, 4" Ø, for stainless steel grit 80	рс	5	90.00	450.00				
	G.I. Tie wire	G.I. Tie wire, gauge #16	kg	3	120.00	360.00				
22	Gravel	Gravel (3/4" crushed)	cu.m.	3.5	2,000.00	7,000.00				
23	Metal cutting disc	Metal cutting disc (heavy duty), 14"Ø, BRANDED	рс	4	581.00	2,324.00				
24	Nylon String	Nylon String (0.2mm Ø, 35/roll)	roll	2	50.00	100.00				
25	Paint brush	Paint brush (horse hair bristle), 1" wide	рс	2	55.00	110.00				
26	Paint brush	Paint brush (horse hair bristle), 2" wide	рс	2	55.00	110.00				
27	Paint brush	Paint brush (horse hair bristle), 4" wide	рс	2	85.00	170.00				
28	Paint roller refill	Paint roller refill, 7" wide	рс	1	36.00	36.00				
29	Paint roller	Paint roller, 7" wide with handle and PVC tray	рс	1	150.00	150.00				
30	Paint thinner	Paint thinner (4ltr/gal), premium grade	gal	1	520.00	520.00				
31	Paint	Paint, Flat latex (4lt/gal)., premium quality	gal	2	699.00	1,398.00			A .	

				-					
32	Paint	Paint, Semi-gloss latex (4ltr/gal), UPLB Beige, premium quality	gal	3	800.00	2,400.00			
33	Phenolic board	Phenolic board, 3/4" thk. x 4' x 8'	рс	10	930.00	9,300.00			
34	Polishing pad	Polishing pad, 5" Ø, with velcro	рс	5	130.00	650.00			
35	Polishing wax/buffing soap compound	Polishing wax/buffing soap compound; 500g bar	рс	3	450.00	1,350.00			
36	Portland cement	Portland cement, type I, unblended, (40kg/bag)	bag	26	280.00	7,280.00			
37	Portland cement	Portland cement, type IP, blended (40kg/bag)	bag	33	283.00	9,339.00			
38	Sanding wheel	PVA Abrasive sanding wheel, 4" Ø, grit 1500	рс	5	650.00	3,250.00			
39	Sanding wheel	PVA Abrasive sanding wheel, 4" Ø, grit 2000	рс	5	670.00	3,350.00			
40	Sanding wheel	PVA Abrasive sanding wheel, 4" Ø, grit 500	рс	5	300.00	1,500.00			
41		Sand (S-I)	cu.m.	4	1,850.00	7,400.00			
42	Skimcoat	Skimcoat (20kg/bag)	bag	2	345.00	690.00			
43	Stainless steel pipe welded	Stainless steel pipe welded, 1.50mm thk x 38 mm Ø x 6.0m long (SS 304)	рс	9	5,000.00	45,000.00			
44	Stainless steel pipe welded	Stainless steel pipe welded, 1.50mm thk x 75 mm Ø x 6.0m long (SS 304)	рс	3	12,000.00	36,000.00			
45	Stainless steel rod	Stainless steel rod (16mm Ø x 6.0 long (SS 304)	рс	2	1,700.00	3,400.00			
46	Tile adhesive	Tile adhesive, heavy duty (25kg/bag)	bag	4	550.00	2,200.00			
47	Tile grout sealer	Tile groud sealer (1ltr/btl)	btl	2	615.00	1,230.00			
48	Tile grout	Tile grout (2kg/bag)	bag	3	85.00	255.00			
49	Tiles	Tiles, Non-skid concrete floor tiles, 0.20m x 0.20m	pc	416	30.00	12,480.00			
50	Velcro sanding disc	Velcro sanding disc, 4" Ø, grit 120	рс	5	110.00	550.00			
51	Velcro sanding disc	Velcro sanding disc, 4" Ø, grit 60	рс	5	90.00	450.00			
52	Velcro sanding disc	Velcro sanding disc, 4" Ø, grit 80	рс	5	100.00	500.00			
53	Waste cloth	Waste cloth (roud, small)	kg	1	68.00	68.00			
54	WZ3 tungsten electrode tig rod	WZ3 tungsten electrode tig rod, brown head 0.3% zirconiated tungsten electrode welding rod, 3.2mm Ø x 150mm long, 10pcs/box	box	20	3,213.00	64,260.00			
					TOTAL ABC	306,351.00			
							TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORD	S:	

Reviewed and Checked By:

DOINNING DDC - 2025 - 0174 It price finctuding VAT) and state that the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein. Please quote at your government price

Mekin Magat

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. Price quotation's shall be valid for a period of at least (30) calendar days from the date of submission.

2. In order to assure that manufacturing defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warranty security shall be required from the contract awardee for a minimum period of three (3) months, in the case of EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, or a minimum of one (1) year warranty and two (2) to three (3) years extended warranty (if applicable) in the case of NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES after acceptance by End-user of the delivered supplies.

Delivery period within ______ calendar days.
Anward of contract shall be made to the lowest quotation wich complies with the technical specifications, and other terms and conditon stated herein
UPLB reserves the right to reject any or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to the University.
Any interlineations, erasure, or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by you or any of your duly authorized representative/s.

Requirements for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)

REQUIREMENTS	Shopping (Section 52)	Negotiated Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53.9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section 53.10)	Negotiated Procurement- Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)
Mayor's/Business Permit	1	/		/	1
Phi/GEPS Registration Number	1	1	1	1	1
Professional license/ CV (consulting services)		1		/	ACCESS OF A
PCAB License (for infrastructure)		/	100		
Income / Business tax returns (except for government agencies as lessor)		FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K	/	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K
Omnibus Sworn Statement		FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K
NFCC for Infrastructure with ABC above Ph500k		/			FOR ABC'S

Tel. No. : Fax No. Email Address: Date:

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the Item at prices noted above. Name of the Company:

Address:	
Signature over Printed Name of Representative:	
Position:	

